
 Week 6   27.4.20 

We can add the suffix –ly to a root word to make an adverb. 

If the root word ends in an e the e is dropped  before adding the suffix –ly   

E.g gentle- gently 

 

 

1. He grinned smugly when he remembered his secret treasure.  

 

2. Sam looks very smug after finding the sweets first. 

 

3.  Mum always gives me a cuddle when I hurt myself.   

 

4. My rabbit wrinkles its nose when it smells a carrot. 

 

5. Gran’s dog is warm and very cuddly.  

 

6. Mary cuddled her new little kitten. 

 

7. Sandra’s skin was still without a wrinkle. 

 

8. It rained gently the whole day. 

 

9.Tom’s hair was grey and short and his face wrinkly. 

        

10. Suddenly my mum started singing. 

 

11. Do you have the same thing in a different colour? 

 

12. My grandfather gets up early. 
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